Account# DBA

930007143
930007148
930007145
930007152
930007125
930007158
930007117
930007131
930007129
930007114
930007127
930007113
930007105
930007123
930007151
930007141
930007186
930007135
930007122
930007144
930007156
930007160
930007095
930007118
930007124
930007130
930007132
930007146
930007157
930007149
930007154
930007142
930007126
930007139
930007134
930007121
930007150
930007153
930007136
930007133
930007137
930007119
930007147
930007116
930007161
930007140
930007159
930007155
930007120
930007115
930007128

AG VINYL FENCING INC

ALL AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING INC.

ALL STARS BUILDERS INC
AMERISUN

APPROVED CONTRACTOR INC.
BJ CULVER CONSTRUCTION INC

CALIFORNIA PREMIER ROOFSCAPES, INC.

CSI ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.
DAWSONS COLLECTIBLES
DISELOCONMIGO

ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS

EUNIQUE SCM LLC

FERREIRA COASTAL CONSTRUCTION CO.
GHAN ELECTRIC INC.

GQ ENTERPRISE

GRAND CANYON ROOFING INC
GREENBAY REMODELING INC
HALCYON ELECTRIC, INC

HSY MANAGEMENT LLC

JAM CORPORATION

JOSUE TEJEDA SERVICES

LEGION CONTRACTORS, INC.
LUNA'S JANITORIAL SERVICES

M BAR C CONSTRUCTION, INC.

M TECH ELECTRIC INC

MC CONTRACTING

MOSHE YACOBY ELECTRICAL
NELSON COMPANY CONSTRUCTION
NRG CLEAN POWER

O&B LANDSCAPE LLC

OC & C CONSTRUCTION

PLACENTIA CHIROPRACTIC CENTER
PROPOWER ELECTRIC CO INC
QUEST MS CONSTRUCTION INC
RECOVERY FLOW

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN, LLC
ROBLEDO'S GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
ROOTER JOHN CO

ROYAL COUNTERTOPS INC
SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS INC
SERVICE CALLS ELECTRIC
SHOMRON CONSTRUCTION
SIGNATURE PARTY RENTALS
SISTER SKINCARE AT MIMIS

SKYE CASTLE

SMILEDIRECTCLUB, LLC

SPLASH PLUMBING

THE COMPLEXION BAR

TOLL BROS., INC. SOUTHERN CA DIVISION
VANDERVEER INDUSTRIAL PLASTICS, LLC.

YI LONG ENTERPRISE INC.

Expiration date

6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
7131/2024
6/30/2024
7131/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
6/30/2024
12/31/2023
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
12/31/2023
6/30/2024
7131/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
12/31/2023
7131/2024
12/31/2023
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
7131/2024
7131/2024
7131/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
12/31/2023
6/30/2024
7131/2024
7131/2024
6/30/2024
12/31/2023
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
6/30/2024
7131/2024
12/31/2023
6/30/2024
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

Bus address

5616 E LA PALMA AVE

15500 ERWIN ST UNIT 1001
13210 HARBOR BLVD #381
4740 NORTHGATE BLVD # 150
9015 EATON AVE SUITE D
9461 HUGHES DR

485 CORPORATE DR STE A
10623 FULTON WELLS AVE
1521 SHERWOOD VILLAGE CIR
1500 CHERRY ST # 8304
26900 HOPPER RD

1214 VALPARAISO DR N

10370 COMMERCE CENTER DR SUITE B-200

2608 N BOURBON ST

926 W LA JOLLA ST

13479 ABBOT ST

17601 17TH ST STE 200

1055 A ORTEGA WAY

373 NEW HAMPSHIRE WAY
1930 S MYRTLE AVE

2111 E BANYAN DR APT # B
18008 SKY PARK CIR

147 WILSON AVE

1770 LA COSTA MEADOWS DR
160 E FRANCIS AVE

13619 12TH ST UNIT B

6301 ELLENVIEW AVE

533 S BREA BLVD

7012 OWENSMOUTH AVE

2130 N ARROWHEAD AVE STE 205 B-10
739 W TAFT AVE

151 N KRAEMER BLVD STE 115
11138 DEL AMO BLVD # 382
1040 S MELROSE ST STE A
620 N ROSE DR UNIT 134
22982 ALCALDE DR

114 LEIDR

5761 ALFRED AVE

2740 E CORONADO ST

2120 S YALE ST

2900 ADAMS ST # C130

910 E BIRCH ST SUITE 260
3100 S SUSAN ST

638 N ROSE DR

1826 CARTLEN DR

620 N ROSE DR

1401 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT # B
601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

350 COMMERCE SUITE 200
515 S MELROSE ST

190 W CROWTHER AVE UNIT A

, State

ANAHEIM, CA 92807-2110

VAN NUYS, CA 91411-1017
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-1737
SACRAMENTO, CA 95834-1114
CANOGA PARK, CA 91304
CORONA, CA 92883-4113
ESCONDIDO, CA 92029-1507
SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-3741
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3105
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

DESERT HOT SPRINGS, CA 92241-8190
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3931
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-5806
ORANGE, CA 92865-2451
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7030
VICTORVILLE, CA 92392-8915
TUSTIN, CA 92780-1949
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5023
MONROVIA, CA 91016-4835
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2732
IRVINE, CA 92614-6433
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4940
SAN MARCOS, CA 92078-5106
LA HABRA, CA 90631-4745
CHINO, CA 91710-5260

WEST HILLS, CA 91307-2713
BREA, CA 92821-5305
CANOGA PARK, CA 91303-2005
SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92405-4023
ORANGE, CA 92865-4229
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002
LAKEWOOD, CA 90715-1103
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7168
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653-1337
LONG BEACH, CA 90805-2318
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-2811
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2401
SANTA ANA, CA 92704-4425
RIVERSIDE, CA 92504-4335
BREA, CA 92821-5800

SANTA ANA, CA 92704-6437
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2734
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1405
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
IRVINE, CA 92602-1395
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6337
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
To be Printed
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Active

Phone number
(714) 340-0007
(818) 836-8108
(818) 917-8751
(833) 386-6673
(877) 792-9082
(714) 225-7866
(760) 489-5800
(562) 946-0700 x355
(714) 404-1489
(562) 640-6655
(760) 275-0889
(424) 527-8385
(909) 606-5900
(714) 603-2955
(714) 928-4588
(626) 498-4041
(855) 889-9963
(714) 630-1400

(626) 256-4400
(415) 665-3535

(760) 744-4131 x144
(909) 782-2228
(909) 464-9400

(818) 444-3961
(951) 7320369
(714) 938-9955
(714) 996-1444
(714) 824-2943
(562) 519-2248
(714) 866-2408
(714) 259-5120
(562) 641-1826
(866) 890-7283
(562) 944-2450
(781) 792-5000
(951) 207-8133
(714) 784-6238
(818) 908-4211
(909) 802-9010

(714) 688-0804
(714) 347-1300

(714) 579-7700
(626) 968-8816
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