

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930007143	AG VINYL FENCING INC	6/30/2024	5616 E LA PALMA AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-2110	Active	(714) 340-0007
930007148	ALL AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING INC.	6/30/2024	15500 ERWIN ST UNIT 1001	VAN NUYS, CA 91411-1017	Active	(818) 836-8108
930007145	ALL STARS BUILDERS INC	6/30/2024	13210 HARBOR BLVD #381	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-1737	Active	(818) 917-8751
930007152	AMERISUN	7/31/2024	4740 NORTHGATE BLVD # 150	SACRAMENTO, CA 95834-1114	Active	(833) 386-6673
930007125	APPROVED CONTRACTOR INC.	6/30/2024	9015 EATON AVE SUITE D	CANOGA PARK, CA 91304	Active	(877) 792-9082
930007158	BJ CULVER CONSTRUCTION INC	7/31/2024	9461 HUGHES DR	CORONA, CA 92883-4113	Active	(714) 225-7866
930007117	CALIFORNIA PREMIER ROOFSCAPES, INC.	6/30/2024	485 CORPORATE DR STE A	ESCONDIDO, CA 92029-1507	Active	(760) 489-5800
930007131	CSI ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	6/30/2024	10623 FULTON WELLS AVE	SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-3741	Active	(562) 946-0700 x355
930007129	DAWSONS COLLECTIBLES	12/31/2023	1521 SHERWOOD VILLAGE CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3105	Active	(714) 404-1489
930007114	DISELOCOMMIGO	12/31/2023	1500 CHERRY ST # 8304	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(562) 640-6655
930007127	ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS	6/30/2024	26900 HOPPER RD	DESERT HOT SPRINGS, CA 92241-8190	Active	(760) 275-0889
930007113	EUNIQUE SCM LLC	12/31/2023	1214 VALPARAISO DR N	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3931	Active	(424) 527-8385
930007105	FERREIRA COASTAL CONSTRUCTION CO.	6/30/2024	10370 COMMERCE CENTER DR SUITE B-200	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-5806	Active	(909) 606-5900
930007123	GHAN ELECTRIC INC.	6/30/2024	2608 N BOURBON ST	ORANGE, CA 92865-2451	Active	(714) 603-2955
930007151	GO ENTERPRISE	12/31/2023	926 W LA JOLLA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7030	Active	(714) 928-4588
930007141	GRAND CANYON ROOFING INC	6/30/2024	13479 ABBOT ST	VICTORVILLE, CA 92392-8915	Active	(626) 498-4041
930007186	GREENBAY REMODELING INC	7/31/2024	17601 17TH ST STE 200	TUSTIN, CA 92780-1949	To be Printed	(855) 889-9963
930007135	HALCYON ELECTRIC, INC	6/30/2024	1055 A ORTEGA WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 630-1400
930007122	HSY MANAGEMENT LLC	6/30/2024	373 NEW HAMPSHIRE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5023	Active	
930007144	JAM CORPORATION	6/30/2024	1930 S MYRTLE AVE	MONROVIA, CA 91016-4835	Active	(626) 256-4400
930007156	JOSUE TEJEDA SERVICES	12/31/2023	2111 E BANYAN DR APT # B	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2732	Active	
930007160	LEGION CONTRACTORS, INC.	7/31/2024	18008 SKY PARK CIR	IRVINE, CA 92614-6433	Active	(415) 655-3535
930007095	LUNA'S JANITORIAL SERVICES	12/31/2023	147 WILSON AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4940	Active	
930007118	M BAR C CONSTRUCTION, INC.	6/30/2024	1770 LA COSTA MEADOWS DR	SAN MARCOS, CA 92078-5106	Active	(760) 744-4131 x144
930007124	M TECH ELECTRIC INC	6/30/2024	160 E FRANCIS AVE	LA HABRA, CA 90631-4745	Active	(909) 882-2228
930007130	MC CONTRACTING	6/30/2024	13619 12TH ST UNIT B	CHINO, CA 91710-5260	Active	(909) 464-9400
930007132	MOSHE YACOBY ELECTRICAL	6/30/2024	6301 ELLENVIEW AVE	WEST HILLS, CA 91307-2713	Active	
930007146	NELSON COMPANY CONSTRUCTION	6/30/2024	533 S BREA BLVD	BREA, CA 92821-5305	Active	
930007157	NRG CLEAN POWER	7/31/2024	7012 OWENSMOUTH AVE	CANOGA PARK, CA 91303-2005	Active	(818) 444-3961
930007149	O&B LANDSCAPE LLC	7/31/2024	2130 N ARROWHEAD AVE STE 205 B-10	SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92405-4023	Active	(951) 732-0369
930007154	OC & C CONSTRUCTION	7/31/2024	739 W TAFT AVE	ORANGE, CA 92865-4229	Active	(714) 938-9955
930007142	PLACENTIA CHIROPRACTIC CENTER	6/30/2024	151 N KRAEMER BLVD STE 115	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002	Active	(714) 996-1444
930007126	PROPPOWER ELECTRIC CO INC	6/30/2024	11138 DEL AMO BLVD # 382	LAKEWOOD, CA 90715-1103	Active	(714) 824-2943
930007139	QUEST MS CONSTRUCTION INC	6/30/2024	1040 S MELROSE ST STE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7168	Pending	(562) 519-2248
930007134	RECOVERY FLOW	12/31/2023	620 N ROSE DR UNIT 134	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(714) 866-2408
930007121	RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN, LLC	6/30/2024	22982 ALCALDE DR	LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653-1337	Active	(714) 259-5120
930007150	ROBLEDO'S GENERAL CONSTRUCTION	7/31/2024	114 LEI DR	LONG BEACH, CA 90805-2318	Active	(562) 641-1826
930007153	ROOTER JOHN CO	7/31/2024	5761 ALFRED AVE	WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-2811	Active	(866) 890-7283
930007136	ROYAL COUNTERTOPS INC	6/30/2024	2740 E CORONADO ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2401	Active	(562) 944-2450
930007133	SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS INC	12/31/2023	2120 S YALE ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92704-4425	Active	(781) 792-5000
930007137	SERVICE CALLS ELECTRIC	6/30/2024	2900 ADAMS ST # C130	RIVERSIDE, CA 92504-4335	Active	(951) 207-8133
930007119	SHOMRON CONSTRUCTION	6/30/2024	910 E BIRCH ST SUITE 260	BREA, CA 92821-5800	Active	(714) 784-6238
930007147	SIGNATURE PARTY RENTALS	12/31/2023	3100 S SUSAN ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92704-6437	Active	(818) 908-4211
930007116	SISTER SKINCARE AT MIMIS	12/31/2023	638 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Pending	(909) 802-9010
930007161	SKYE CASTLE	12/31/2023	1826 CARTLEN DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2734	Active	
930007140	SMILEDIRECTCLUB, LLC	6/30/2024	620 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Pending	
930007159	SPLASH PLUMBING	7/31/2024	1401 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT # B	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1405	Active	(714) 688-0804
930007155	THE COMPLEXION BAR	12/31/2023	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	Active	
930007120	TOLL BROS., INC. SOUTHERN CA DIVISION	6/30/2024	350 COMMERCE SUITE 200	IRVINE, CA 92602-1395	Active	(714) 347-1300
930007115	VANDERVEER INDUSTRIAL PLASTICS, LLC.	12/31/2023	515 S MELROSE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6337	Pending	(714) 579-7700
930007128	YI LONG ENTERPRISE INC.	12/31/2023	190 W CROWTHER AVE UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(626) 968-8816